
S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L S

L O S T  C L A S S I C S

L O - F I  NON- ALCOHOLIC MOCKTAILS

S P R I T Z  L I S T

RHUBI FIZZ
headlands vodka, rhubi mistelle, regal 
rogue wild rosé, strawberry gum + 
chamomile soda

CACAO + COFFEE NEGRONI
cacao butter washed negroni blend, 
økar mocha liqueur, orange

MEZCAL COLLINS
mezcal verde, corazon blanco, 
falernum, jalapeño + lime soda, 
grapefruit

POMEGRANATE SOUR 
headlands vodka, pomegranate 
liqueur, orgeat, citrus, absinthe mist 

REALLY GOOD MARTINI
olive leaf gin, maidenii dry vermouth, 
brine, dill infused oil, smoked feta olive

ELDERFLOWER HIGHBALL
limoncello, elderflower liqueur, 
prosecco, lemon myrtle, soda

AMARO SOUR
autonomy native australian amaro, 
amaro nonino, basil, citrus, foam 

CLOVER CLUB
wolf + woman signature gin, raspberry, 
dry vermouth, citrus, strawberry gum 
sherbet

NAKED & FAMOUS 
aperol, mezcal verde, yellow 
chartreuse, citrus, absinthe mist 
 
PISCO SOUR 
barsol pisco, citrus, foam, angostura, 
lime oil 

RUM 'N RYE
gospel solera rye, dos maderas 5+5, 
demerara, house bitters, orange oil

C L A S S I C S  A V A I L A B L E  U P O N  R E Q U E S T

COLLINS 
four pillars dry non-alcoholic gin, 
jalapeño + lime soda, grapefruit, 
rosemary 

GIN SOUR
four pillars bloody shiraz non-alcoholic 
gin, orgeat syrup, citrus, lime leaf, 
foam

APEROL • CAMPARI • 

MONTENEGRO • FIG APERITIF •  
DAVIDSON PLUM  

prosecco, soda and garnish 

20 22

24

21

23

21

22 18

14

14

21

22

22

24

10% SURCHARGE ON SUDAYS. 15% SURCHARGE PUBLIC HOLIDAYS



T A P  B E E R

C I D E R

B O T T L E  B E E R 330ML

BIRRA MORETTI LAGER
ITALY

ROTATING TAP BEER  
VARIOUS

APPLE THIEF ‘PINK LADY’ CIDER 
NEW SOUTH WALES

CORONA LAGER
MEXICO

PERONI 3.5% MID-STRENGTH
ITALY

ICHNUSA LAGER
ITALY

WHITE RABBIT DARK ALE
VICTORIA

RESIN MONTAGE XPA  
NEW SOUTH WALES

HEAPS NORMAL XPA NON ALCOHOLIC 
AUSTRLIAN CAPITOL TERRITORY 

N O N - A L C O H O L I C

SOFT DRINKS 
Coke • Coke - No Sugar • Lemonade •  
Ginger Ale • Tonic

JUICES 
Orange • Apple • Pineapple • Cranberry

LEMON, LIME & BITTERS

CAPI
Ginger Beer • Grapefruit Soda

SPARKLING WATER 

A P E R I T I F S

APEROL
ITALY

AUTONOMY DAVIDSON PLUM 
VICTORIA 

CAMPARI
ITALY

MAIDENII DRY VERMOUTH
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

POT & STILL FIG APERITIF
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

REGAL ROGUE VERMOUTH
NEW SOUTH WALES 

REGAL ROGUE WILD ROSE 
NEW SOUTH WALES

UNICO ZELO POMELO VERMOUTH
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

UNICO ZELO YUZU VERMOUTH
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

served with tonic or soda

9 11  |  13

10

9

10

12

12

8

12

9.5  |  12.5

9

11

10

9

11

11

9

10

4.5

4

4.5

5

3PP

10% SURCHARGE ON SUDAYS. 15% SURCHARGE PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

45ML



2021 CHURCHVIEW SOLI CHARDONNAY MARGARET RIVER, WA
The primary aromas are driven by a fresh nectarine, white peaches and some citric 
notes mingled with subtle undertones of buttery oak. The palate is full creating a 
persistent & complex mouthfeel that lingers for some time.

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E

W H I T E  W I N E

LUCKY'S PINOT GRIGIO MURRAY DARLING, NSW
Zippy and fresh, dominated by crisp green apples and pears, with a lovely floral 
nose and a long finish. Made using minimal intervention practices, the lees were 
kept active until bottling to give texture.

11 | 38 | 54

CONTINENTAL PLATTER PROSECCO KING VALLEY, VIC 
A great Australian take on the Italian classic style prosecco - organically farmed fruit 
displaying notes of pear, lemon sherbet and quince, matched with refreshing acidity. 
Its Everything you want from a prosecco - light, slightly juicy with a dry-ish finish

12 | 58

NV MOËT & CHANDON BRUT CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE
You love it & know it well - The quintessential celebration beverage. Classic French 
champagne with hints of white flowers, brioche & delicate bubbles.

130

2022 THE PASS SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH, NZ
Fruit salad in a glass! Passionfruit, guava & lemongrass aromatics. Tropical fruit 
flavours with a vibrant acidity highlighting the Marlborough region.

13 | 46 | 60

2023 RIESLINGFREAK NO.12 EDEN VALLEY, SA
A world class Riesling - Exceptionally delicate & refined with a highly perfumed 
bouquet of lemon thyme, lime leaf  & elderflower, accompanied by a silky, talc-like 
minerality - finishing with crisp natural acidity.

2022 RUNNING WITH BULLS ALBARINO BAROSSA VALLEY, SA
This small batch Barossa Albariño is picked to capture the vibrancy of this highly 
aromatic varietal. Aromas of fleshy white peach, lemon, nashi pear, white flowers and 
sea spray. With a soft palate of lemon sorbet, green apples and a super moreish finish.

15 | 54 | 68

16 | 52 | 72

2022 MONTE TONDO MITO SOAVE VENETO, ITALY
Made from 100% Garganega. Offering aromas of white blossom & nashi pear. The 
palate is dry, with a touch of stone fruit & citrus with a fresh lively finish.

11 | 38 | 54

2023 HEDONIST FIANO MCLAREN VALE, SA
Bright pear, white blossom, honeydew melon, stone fruits and creamy macadamia 
flavours frame a glossy mouthfeel. Finishing long, taut and savoury.

12 | 42 | 56

10% SURCHARGE ON SUDAYS. 15% SURCHARGE PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

2022 GOLDEN CHILD TROPICANA BLANC ADELAIDE HILLS, SA
A skinnsy blend of  Verdelho, Sauv Blanc & Chardonnay - tropical fruit basket of 
passionfruit, rockmelon, and citrus notes with a smidge of savoury tannins adding 
depth and structure to the palate.

14 | 48 | 64

14 | 48 | 64



2021 UNICO ZELO 'TRUFFLE HOUND' CLARE VALLEY, SA
A medium bodied Nebbiolo blend. Smokey, cardamom & amaro on the nose. 
It's juicy with a bright plum palate & a strong savoury backbone.

R E D  W I N E

R O S É  /  O R A N G E

2017 TORRES ALTOS IBERICOS CRIANZA TEMPRANILLO RIOJA, SPAIN
Intense and fragrant, with exquisite raspberry jam and spicy green peppercorn 
aromas, and a pleasant note reminiscent of toasted bread. Warm on the palate, 
velvety, juicy tannins well rounded by oak ageing.

14 | 46 | 66

2023 BROKENWOOD ROSATO MCLAREN VALE, SA
A blend of Sangiovese and Nebbiolo - Floral aromas dominated by Turkish delight, 
the palate has vibrant spiced ginger notes with plenty of acidity giving it some zest & a 
lovely dry finish. 

ROTATING PET NAT / ORANGE WINE VARIOUS REGIONS
Could be something fizzy or something weird but always something fun! Rotating
selected Pet Nat, Organic and Orange wines from various winemakers - ask your
server for more details on this weeks selection. 

14 | 50 | 65

VARIES

13 | 46 | 58

2022 ORBIS LIGHT RED BLEND MCLAREN VALE, SA  
A unique blend Shiraz, Nero D’avola, Merlot and Grenache - bright and 
expressive brimming with strawberries, cherries and crunchy young tannin. Its 
fresh spicy and a little savoury.

14 | 34 | 68

2020 TILIA MALBEC MENDOZA, ARGENTINA
The first Argentine wine to carry the Bodegas de Argentina Certified 
Sustainable Seal - Fresh nose of violets and rich plum marmalade laced with 
chocolate and vanilla oak flavours. Round, silky tannins. 

2022 UMAMI RONCHI 'PODERE' MONTEPULCIANO ABRUZZO, ITALY
Hand harvested Montepulciano that is bright and fresh whilst remaining soft and 
alluring. Notes of dark stone fruit, cherry and plum with fine tannins and subtle 
minerality. Perfect for pizza.

11 | 38 | 54

13 | 46 | 58

2020 TORNICOLA NEGROAMARO PUGLIA, ITALY
The King of the Salento peninsula - The name literally translates as ‘black and bitter’. 
On the palate, you get a hit of bitterness in the pure, dark chocolate sense, but the 
overall flavour is dry - A structured, age-worthy red.

14 | 49 | 65

2021 TONIC SHIRAZ BAROSSA VALLEY, SA
Not your average Barossa Shiraz - small batch dark fruit intermingles with a savoury 
spice & an interesting umaminess. Firmly structured with chunky chewy tannins.

16 | 58 | 75

2022 SOMOS GARNACHA & AMIGOS MCLAREN VALE, SA  
This is our idea of a fun, good times light red! This is an eclectic and unique little 
blend of Grenache or Garnacha. It's all about that juicy red fruit goodness and 
crispy texture. Get ready for an easy-drinking experience with a dollop of fun!

12 | 42 | 54

2022 WEST CAPE HOWE PINOT NOIR MT BARKER, SA  
Well weighted with loads of generous, bright, sweet fruit flavours. Fresh and rich 
think dark cherries and plum, with just a hint of sweet majoram adding complexity 
to the nose. The palate is silky, rich and robust with exotic red berry nicely 

12 | 42 | 56

10% SURCHARGE ON SUDAYS. 15% SURCHARGE PUBLIC HOLIDAYS



T E Q U I L A

G I N V O D K A

ADELAIDE HILLS GREEN ANT
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
Lime Leaf • Cucumber • Soda 

DASHER & FISHER
TASMANIA
Orange • Tonic

FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ
VICTORIA
Orange •  Elderflower Tonic

FOUR PILLARS OLIVE LEAF
VICTORIA
Olive • Rosemary • Tonic

FORTY SPOTTED RASPBERRY
TASMANIA
Lime •  Tonic

GARDEN GROWN
NEW SOUTH WALES
Earl Grey • Lemon • Tonic

NEVER NEVER TRIPLE JUNIPER
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
Thyme •  Lemon •  Tonic

PROHIBITION NAVY STRENGTH
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
Grapefruit • Rosemary • Tonic

WOLF & WOMAN SIGNATURE
NEW SOUTH WALES 
Lemon Myrtle • Lime • Soda

BELVEDERE
POLAND

HEADLANDS SEACLIFF
NEW SOUTH WALES

GREY GOOSE
FRANCE

AMORES MEZCAL VERDE 
MEXICO 

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
MEXICO

CASAMIGOS MEZCAL
MEXICO

EL CORAZON ANEJO 
MEXICO 

ILEGAL MEZCAL 
MEXICO

13 12

10

11

15

17

14

16

12

15

14

14

10

14

14

19

12

10% SURCHARGE ON SUDAYS. 15% SURCHARGE PUBLIC HOLIDAYS



W H I S K Y / E Y B O U R B O N

ARDBEG ISLAY 10YR 
SCOTLAND

CANADIAN CLUB
CANADA

THE GOSPEL SOLERA RYE 
VICTORIA

GLENMORANGIE
SCOTLAND

HAKUSHU DIST. RESERVE
JAPAN

HIBIKI HARMONY
JAPAN

JAMESON
IRELAND

LARK CLASSIC CASK
TASMANIA

MACALLAN 12YO DBL WOOD
SCOTLAND

STARWARD NOVA
VICTORIA

STARWARD TWO-FOLD
VICTORIA

YAMAZAKI 12YO
JAPAN

BASIL HAYDEN
USA

JACK DANIELS
USA

MAKERS MARK
USA

WOODFORD RESERVE
USA

R U M

BRIX SPICED
NEW SOUTH WALES

DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO
VENEZUELA

DOS MADERAS 5+5 AGED RUM
BARBADOS

HAVANA CLUB BLANCO
CUBA

PLANTATION 3 STAR
BARBADOS

PLANTATION PINEAPPLE
BARBADOS

SAILOR JERRY SPICED
US VIRGIN ISLANDS

18 12

9 10

15 9

13 11

13

12

16

9

12

12

9

30

30

9

35

19

14

11

50

10% SURCHARGE ON SUDAYS. 15% SURCHARGE PUBLIC HOLIDAYS



L I Q U E U R S O T H E R

D I G E S T I V E S

BAILEY'S
IRELAND

COINTREAU
FRANCE

DISARONNO
ITALY

FRANGELICO
ITALY

ØKAR MOCHA COFFEE 
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

SCYLLA RASPBERRY LIQUEUR
NEW SOUTH WALES

OPAL BIANCA SAMBUCA
ITALY

OPAL NERO SAMBUCA
ITALY

BARSOL PISCO
PERU

REMY MARTINI VSOP
FRANCE

CHARTREUSE GREEN
FRANCE

CHARTREUSE YELLOW 
FRANCE

ABSINTHE BOURGEOIS
FRANCE  

AUTONOMY NATIVE AMARO
VICTORIA

AMARO NONINO
ITALY

FERNET BRANCA
ITALY

FRANCOLI GRAPPA LIMOUSIN
ITALY

GALWAY PIPE 12YO TAWNY
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

MONTENEGRO ITALIA AMARO
ITALY

NEVER NEVER JUNIPER AMARO
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

UNICO ZELO LIMONCELLO
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

9

9

9

9

9

9

13

10

12

11

10

11

11

9

9

9

9

13

15

16

14

10% SURCHARGE ON SUDAYS. 15% SURCHARGE PUBLIC HOLIDAYS


