## SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

RHUBI FIZZ headlands vodka, rhubi mistelle, regal rogue wild rosé, strawberry gum + chamomile soda	20	POMEGRANATE SOUR headlands vodka, pomegranate liqueur, orgeat, citrus, absinthe mist	22
CACAO + COFFEE NEGRONI cacao butter washed negroni blend, økar mocha liqueur, orange	23	olive leaf gin, maidenii dry vermouth, brine, dill infused oil, smoked feta olive	24
MEZCAL COLLINS mezcal verde, corazon blanco, falernum, jalapeño + lime soda, grapefruit	21	ELDERFLOWER HIGHBALL limoncello, elderflower liqueur, prosecco, lemon myrtle, soda	21
LOST CLASSICS		SPRITZ LIST	_
AMARO SOUR autonomy native australian amaro, amaro nonino, basil, citrus, foam	22	APEROL · CAMPARI · 1 MONTENEGRO · FIG APERITIF · DAVIDSON PLUM	18
CLOVER CLUB wolf + woman signature gin, raspberry, dry vermouth, citrus, strawberry gum sherbet	21	prosecco, soda and garnish	
NAKED & FAMOUS aperol, mezcal verde, yellow chartreuse, citrus, absinthe mist	22	L O - F I NON-ALCOHOLIC MOCKTAIL  COLLINS	.s — 14
PISCO SOUR barsol pisco, citrus, foam, angostura, lime oil	22	four pillars dry non-alcoholic gin, jalapeño + lime soda, grapefruit, rosemary	
<b>RUM 'N RYE</b> gospel solera rye, dos maderas 5+5, demerara, house bitters, orange oil	24	GIN SOUR four pillars bloody shiraz non-alcoholic gin, orgeat syrup, citrus, lime leaf, foam	14

10% SURCHARGE ON SUDAYS. 15% SURCHARGE PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

#### APERITIFS TAP BEER 45ML **APEROL** 11 | 13 9 **BIRRA MORETTI LAGER** ITALY ITALY **AUTONOMY DAVIDSON PLUM** 11 **ROTATING TAP BEER** 9.5 | 12.5 **VICTORIA VARIOUS CAMPARI** 9 ITALY BOTTLE BEER 330ML MAIDENII DRY VERMOUTH 10 **SOUTH AUSTRALIA CORONA LAGER** 10 **POT & STILL FIG APERITIF** MEXICO **SOUTH AUSTRALIA** 9 PERONI 3.5% MID-STRENGTH **REGAL ROGUE VERMOUTH** 11 ITALY **NEW SOUTH WALES ICHNUSA LAGER** 10 **REGAL ROGUE WILD ROSE** 11 ITALY **NEW SOUTH WALES** WHITE RABBIT DARK ALE 12 UNICO ZELO POMELO VERMOUTH **VICTORIA** SOUTH AUSTRALIA **RESIN MONTAGE XPA** 12 10 UNICO ZELO YUZU VERMOUTH **NEW SOUTH WALES SOUTH AUSTRALIA HEAPS NORMAL XPA** NON ALCOHOLIC 8 served with tonic or soda **AUSTRLIAN CAPITOL TERRITORY** CIDER NON-ALCOHOLIC APPLE THIEF 'PINK LADY' CIDER 12 **SOFT DRINKS** Coke · Coke - No Sugar · Lemonade · **NEW SOUTH WALES** Ginger Ale · Tonic 4 JUICES Orange · Apple · Pineapple · Cranberry **LEMON, LIME & BITTERS** 4.5 5 CAPI Ginger Beer · Grapefruit Soda **SPARKLING WATER** 3<sub>PP</sub>

## SPARKLING WINE



CONTINENTAL PLATTER PROSECCO KING VALLEY, VIC A great Australian take on the Italian classic style prosecco - organically farmed fruit displaying notes of pear, lemon sherbet and quince, matched with refreshing acidity. Its Everything you want from a prosecco - light, slightly juicy with a dry-ish finish	12   58
<b>NV MOËT &amp; CHANDON BRUT</b> CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE You love it & know it well - The quintessential celebration beverage. Classic French champagne with hints of white flowers, brioche & delicate bubbles.	130
WHITE WINE	111
<b>2023 HEDONIST FIANO</b> MCLAREN VALE, SA Bright pear, white blossom, honeydew melon, stone fruits and creamy macadamia flavours frame a glossy mouthfeel. Finishing long, taut and savoury.	12   42   56
<b>2022 MONTE TONDO MITO SOAVE</b> VENETO, ITALY Made from 100% Garganega. Offering aromas of white blossom & nashi pear. The palate is dry, with a touch of stone fruit & citrus with a fresh lively finish.	11   38   54
<b>LUCKY'S PINOT GRIGIO</b> MURRAY DARLING, NSW Zippy and fresh, dominated by crisp green apples and pears, with a lovely floral nose and a long finish. Made using minimal intervention practices, the lees were kept active until bottling to give texture.	11   38   54
<b>2022 THE PASS SAUVIGNON BLANC</b> MARLBOROUGH, NZ Fruit salad in a glass! Passionfruit, guava & lemongrass aromatics. Tropical fruit flavours with a vibrant acidity highlighting the Marlborough region.	13   46   60
<b>2023 RIESLINGFREAK NO.12</b> EDEN VALLEY, SA A world class Riesling - Exceptionally delicate & refined with a highly perfumed bouquet of lemon thyme, lime leaf & elderflower, accompanied by a silky, talc-like minerality - finishing with crisp natural acidity.	15   54   68
<b>2022 RUNNING WITH BULLS ALBARINO</b> BAROSSA VALLEY, SA This small batch Barossa Albariño is picked to capture the vibrancy of this highly aromatic varietal. Aromas of fleshy white peach, lemon, nashi pear, white flowers and sea spray. With a soft palate of lemon sorbet, green apples and a super moreish finish.	16   52   72
<b>2022 GOLDEN CHILD TROPICANA BLANC</b> ADELAIDE HILLS, SA A skinnsy blend of Verdelho, Sauv Blanc & Chardonnay - tropical fruit basket of passionfruit, rockmelon, and citrus notes with a smidge of savoury tannins adding depth and structure to the palate.	14   48   64
<b>2021 CHURCHVIEW SOLI CHARDONNAY</b> MARGARET RIVER, WA The primary aromas are driven by a fresh nectarine, white peaches and some citric notes mingled with subtle undertones of buttery oak. The palate is full creating a persistent & complex mouthfeel that lingers for some time.	14   48   64

10% SURCHARGE ON SUDAYS. 15% SURCHARGE PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

#### ROSÉ / ORANGE **2023 BROKENWOOD ROSATO** MCLAREN VALE, SA 14 | 50 | 65 A blend of Sangiovese and Nebbiolo - Floral aromas dominated by Turkish delight, the palate has vibrant spiced ginger notes with plenty of acidity giving it some zest & a lovely dry finish. **ROTATING PET NAT / ORANGE WINE VARIOUS REGIONS VARIES** Could be something fizzy or something weird but always something fun! Rotating selected Pet Nat, Organic and Orange wines from various winemakers - ask your server for more details on this weeks selection. RED WINE 14 | 46 | 66 2017 TORRES ALTOS IBERICOS CRIANZA TEMPRANILLO RIOJA, SPAIN Intense and fragrant, with exquisite raspberry jam and spicy green peppercorn aromas, and a pleasant note reminiscent of toasted bread. Warm on the palate, velvety, juicy tannins well rounded by oak ageing. 2022 WEST CAPE HOWE PINOT NOIR MT BARKER, SA 12 | 42 | 56 Well weighted with loads of generous, bright, sweet fruit flavours. Fresh and rich think dark cherries and plum, with just a hint of sweet majoram adding complexity to the nose. The palate is silky, rich and robust with exotic red berry nicely 2022 SOMOS GARNACHA & AMIGOS MCLAREN VALE, SA 12 | 42 | 54 This is our idea of a fun, good times light red! This is an eclectic and unique little blend of Grenache or Garnacha. It's all about that juicy red fruit goodness and crispy texture. Get ready for an easy-drinking experience with a dollop of fun! 2021 UNICO ZELO 'TRUFFLE HOUND' CLARE VALLEY, SA 13 | 46 | 58 A medium bodied Nebbiolo blend. Smokey, cardamom & amaro on the nose. It's juicy with a bright plum palate & a strong savoury backbone. **2022 ORBIS LIGHT RED BLEND** MCLAREN VALE, SA 14 | 34 | 68 A unique blend Shiraz, Nero D'avola, Merlot and Grenache - bright and expressive brimming with strawberries, cherries and crunchy young tannin. Its fresh spicy and a little savoury. 2020 TILIA MALBEC MENDOZA, ARGENTINA 11 | 38 | 54 The first Argentine wine to carry the Bodegas de Argentina Certified Sustainable Seal - Fresh nose of violets and rich plum marmalade laced with chocolate and vanilla oak flavours. Round, silky tannins. 2022 UMAMI RONCHI 'PODERE' MONTEPULCIANO ABRUZZO, ITALY 13 | 46 | 58 Hand harvested Montepulciano that is bright and fresh whilst remaining soft and alluring. Notes of dark stone fruit, cherry and plum with fine tannins and subtle minerality. Perfect for pizza. **2020 TORNICOLA NEGROAMARO PUGLIA, ITALY** 14 | 49 | 65 The King of the Salento peninsula - The name literally translates as 'black and bitter'. On the palate, you get a hit of bitterness in the pure, dark chocolate sense, but the overall flavour is dry - A structured, age-worthy red. **2021 TONIC SHIRAZ** BAROSSA VALLEY, SA 16 | 58 | 75 Not your average Barossa Shiraz - small batch dark fruit intermingles with a savoury spice & an interesting umaminess. Firmly structured with chunky chewy tannins. 10% SURCHARGE ON SUDAYS. 15% SURCHARGE PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

## GIN

## VODKA

ADELAIDE HILLS GREEN ANT SOUTH AUSTRALIA Lime Leaf • Cucumber • Soda	13	BELVEDERE POLAND	12
DASHER & FISHER TASMANIA	15	<b>HEADLANDS SEACLIFF</b> NEW SOUTH WALES	10
Orange • Tonic		GREY GOOSE	12
FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ VICTORIA Orange • Elderflower Tonic	14	FRANCE	
FOUR PILLARS OLIVE LEAF	14		
Olive · Rosemary · Tonic		TEQUILA	
FORTY SPOTTED RASPBERRY TASMANIA	10		
Lime • Tonic		AMORES MEZCAL VERDE	11
GARDEN GROWN	14	MEXICO	
NEW SOUTH WALES Earl Grey • Lemon • Tonic		CASAMIGOS REPOSADO MEXICO	15
<b>NEVER NEVER TRIPLE JUNIPER</b> SOUTH AUSTRALIA Thyme • Lemon • Tonic	14	CASAMIGOS MEZCAL MEXICO	17
PROHIBITION NAVY STRENGTH SOUTH AUSTRALIA	19	EL CORAZON ANEJO MEXICO	14
Grapefruit · Rosemary · Tonic		ILEGAL MEZCAL	16
WOLF & WOMAN SIGNATURE NEW SOUTH WALES Lemon Myrtle • Lime • Soda	12	MEXICO	

## W H I S K Y / E Y

## BOURBON

ARDBEG ISLAY 10YR SCOTLAND	18	BASIL HAYDEN USA	12
CANADIAN CLUB CANADA	9	JACK DANIELS USA	10
THE GOSPEL SOLERA RYE VICTORIA	15	MAKERS MARK USA	9
GLENMORANGIE SCOTLAND	13	WOODFORD RESERVE USA	11
HAKUSHU DIST. RESERVE JAPAN	30		
HIBIKI HARMONY JAPAN	30	R U M	
JAMESON IRELAND	9	BRIX SPICED NEW SOUTH WALES	13
LARK CLASSIC CASK TASMANIA	35	<b>DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO</b> VENEZUELA	12
MACALLAN 12YO DBL WOOD SCOTLAND	19	DOS MADERAS 5+5 AGED RUM BARBADOS	16
STARWARD NOVA VICTORIA	14	HAVANA CLUB BLANCO CUBA	9
STARWARD TWO-FOLD VICTORIA	11	PLANTATION 3 STAR BARBADOS	12
YAMAZAKI 12YO JAPAN	50	PLANTATION PINEAPPLE BARBADOS	12
		SAILOR JERRY SPICED US VIRGIN ISLANDS	9

# LIQUEURS

## OTHER

BAILEY'S IRELAND	9	OPAL BIANCA SAMBUCA ITALY	9
COINTREAU FRANCE	9	OPAL NERO SAMBUCA	9
<b>DISARONNO</b> ITALY	9	BARSOL PISCO PERU	13
FRANGELICO ITALY	9	REMY MARTINI VSOP FRANCE	15
<b>ØKAR MOCHA COFFEE</b> SOUTH AUSTRALIA	9	CHARTREUSE GREEN FRANCE	16
SCYLLA RASPBERRY LIQUEUR NEW SOUTH WALES	9	CHARTREUSE YELLOW FRANCE	14

### DIGESTIVES

ABSINTHE BOURGEOIS FRANCE	13
AUTONOMY NATIVE AMARO VICTORIA	10
AMARO NONINO ITALY	12
FERNET BRANCA ITALY	11
FRANCOLI GRAPPA LIMOUSIN ITALY	10
GALWAY PIPE 12YO TAWNY SOUTH AUSTRALIA	11
MONTENEGRO ITALIA AMARO	11
<b>NEVER NEVER JUNIPER AMARO</b> SOUTH AUSTRALIA	9
UNICO ZELO LIMONCELLO SOUTH AUSTRALIA	9